
KING OF CAL

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

43118  11/19/2016

F1

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

BOSLEY, BRIAN 8 1 25 5:04.992 11.725 11.993 12.081 112.189

RAVEN, WES 10 2 25 5:05.371 0.379 11.759 11.872 11.985 212.097

DUARTE, CARLOS 1 3 25 5:10.948 5.956 12.272 12.503 12.612 312.677

MONPEIRO, RAJ 5 4 24 5:02.699 12.150 12.323 12.464 412.616

CABA, MARIO 2 5 24 5:09.765 7.066 12.373 12.617 12.752 512.910

RIVERA, STEVE 4 6 24 5:11.085 8.386 12.156 12.327 12.548 612.747

ENRIQUEZ, PHILIP 3 7 23 5:09.098 12.422 12.747 12.937 713.102

LOWE, DAYTON 9 8 23 5:09.232 0.134 12.609 12.791 13.023 813.204

KADONAGA, JARROD 6 9 22 5:06.903 12.255 12.465 12.722 913.102

ARBONA, JOHN 7 10 8 2:06.436 13.278 14.582  10 

Car#
DUARTE CABA ENRIQUEZ RIVERA MONPEIRO KADONAGA ARBONA BOSLEY LOWE RAVEN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/3.336 2/3.773 3/4.161 4/4.434 7/5.058 5/4.505 8/5.463 6/4.877 9/5.465 10/5.9761.

90/5:00.5 80/5:01.6 73/5:03.6 68/5:01.2 60/5:03.5 67/5:01.5 55/5:00.3 62/5:02.5 55/5:00.3 51/5:04.9

1/13.293 2/13.044 10/19.596 4/14.976 8/16.160 9/17.318 5/14.614 3/12.444 6/14.953 7/14.4662.

37/5:07.6 36/5:02.7 26/5:08.8 31/5:00.8 29/5:07.6 28/5:05.4 30/5:01.1 35/5:03.1 30/5:06.3 30/5:06.6

1/12.768 3/14.278 10/14.647 4/13.382 7/12.978 8/13.451 [5/13.278] 2/12.635 9/17.142 6/13.0883.

31/5:03.7 29/5:00.5 24/5:07.1 28/5:06.0 27/5:07.8 26/5:05.6 27/5:00.2 31/5:09.5 24/5:00.4 27/5:01.7

1/12.718 3/13.255 10/13.206 4/12.822 6/13.251 7/12.441 8/14.657 2/12.753 9/13.191 5/12.4524.

29/5:05.2 28/5:10.4 24/5:09.6 27/5:07.8 26/5:08.4 26/5:10.1 25/5:00.0 29/5:09.6 24/5:04.5 27/5:10.3

1/12.934 3/13.266 10/13.267 4/12.391 6/13.560 7/13.418 8/14.910 2/12.407 [9/12.609] 5/12.4485.

28/5:08.2 27/5:11.1 24/5:11.4 26/5:01.6 25/5:05.0 25/5:05.6 24/5:02.0 28/5:08.6 24/5:04.1 26/5:03.8

2/12.759 5/13.265 9/13.201 [3/12.156] 6/12.575 7/12.724 10/20.499 1/12.172 8/13.316 4/12.0056.

27/5:05.1 26/5:07.1 24/5:12.3 26/5:04.0 25/5:06.5 25/5:07.7 22/5:05.8 27/5:02.8 24/5:06.7 26/5:05.2

2/12.972 4/13.034 9/13.136 5/14.068 7/13.300 6/12.844 10/15.453 1/12.161 8/12.907 3/13.2807.

26/5:00.0 26/5:11.7 24/5:12.7 25/5:00.8 25/5:10.2 25/5:09.6 22/5:10.7 27/5:06.4 24/5:07.1 26/5:10.9

2/12.780 4/12.679 [9/12.422] 5/12.677 7/13.099 6/12.717 10/27.562 1/12.639 8/12.706 3/12.3658.

26/5:04.0 25/5:01.8 24/5:10.9 25/5:02.8 25/5:12.4 25/5:10.6 19/5:00.2 27/5:10.8 24/5:06.8 25/5:00.2

2/12.653 4/13.364 9/13.874 5/13.879 7/12.757 6/13.044 1/12.325 8/13.995 3/12.5469.

26/5:06.8 25/5:05.4 23/5:00.3 25/5:07.7 24/5:00.6 25/5:12.3 26/5:01.6 24/5:10.0 25/5:01.7

2/12.684 4/13.759 9/12.856 5/13.298 7/13.040 6/13.313 1/12.065 8/13.686 3/12.27910.

26/5:09.1 25/5:09.3 24/5:12.8 25/5:10.1 24/5:01.8 24/5:01.8 26/5:02.8 24/5:11.9 25/5:02.2

2/12.677 5/14.003 8/12.937 4/13.229 6/12.840 7/14.929 1/12.674 9/14.883 3/12.21811.

26/5:10.9 24/5:00.4 24/5:12.6 25/5:12.0 24/5:02.4 24/5:06.9 26/5:05.2 23/5:02.8 25/5:02.5

2/12.840 5/12.757 8/13.084 4/12.831 [6/12.150] 7/12.525 1/12.250 9/13.265 3/12.45012.

25/5:00.8 24/5:00.9 24/5:12.7 24/5:00.2 24/5:01.5 24/5:06.4 26/5:06.3 23/5:03.0 25/5:03.2

2/12.365 6/13.074 8/13.935 4/12.698 5/12.408 7/14.235 1/12.135 9/13.258 3/11.98413.

25/5:01.5 24/5:01.9 23/5:01.3 24/5:00.6 24/5:01.2 24/5:09.1 26/5:07.0 23/5:03.2 25/5:03.0

2/12.849 5/14.110 8/12.776 6/15.092 4/12.611 7/12.386 1/12.109 9/13.346 3/12.33514.

25/5:02.9 24/5:04.5 23/5:00.8 24/5:05.0 24/5:01.3 24/5:08.3 26/5:07.6 23/5:03.4 25/5:03.3

3/13.156 6/14.309 8/13.228 5/13.235 4/12.324 [7/12.255] 1/13.051 9/13.670 2/11.89115.

25/5:04.6 24/5:07.1 23/5:01.0 24/5:05.8 24/5:00.9 24/5:07.3 26/5:09.7 23/5:04.1 25/5:02.9

3/12.636 5/13.350 8/15.958 6/16.348 4/12.220 7/16.365 1/12.720 9/14.310 2/12.13616.

25/5:05.3 24/5:07.9 23/5:05.1 24/5:11.2 24/5:00.4 24/5:12.7 26/5:11.0 23/5:05.7 25/5:03.0

3/12.832 5/13.267 9/15.943 6/12.812 4/12.960 7/12.973 1/13.754 8/13.019 2/11.91317.

25/5:06.2 24/5:08.5 23/5:08.7 24/5:11.0 24/5:01.1 24/5:12.6 25/5:01.7 23/5:05.3 25/5:02.6

3/12.787 5/12.725 9/14.447 6/12.362 4/12.913 7/13.940 1/12.242 8/13.297 [2/11.759]18.

25/5:07.0 24/5:08.4 23/5:10.0 24/5:10.2 24/5:01.6 23/5:00.7 25/5:01.9 23/5:05.4 25/5:02.2

[3/12.272] [5/12.373] 9/13.108 6/13.089 4/12.513 7/14.257 1/12.134 8/12.714 2/12.34919.

25/5:06.9 24/5:07.8 23/5:09.6 24/5:10.4 24/5:01.5 23/5:02.1 25/5:02.0 23/5:04.7 25/5:02.5

3/12.902 5/12.879 9/13.637 6/12.495 4/12.515 7/15.067 [1/11.725] 8/13.268 2/12.07720.

25/5:07.7 24/5:07.8 23/5:09.8 24/5:09.9 24/5:01.4 23/5:04.4 25/5:01.5 23/5:04.7 25/5:02.5

3/12.588 5/12.682 9/13.109 6/12.878 4/12.907 8/16.459 1/12.056 7/13.802 2/12.05421.

25/5:08.0 24/5:07.7 23/5:09.4 24/5:09.8 24/5:01.8 23/5:07.9 25/5:01.5 23/5:05.3 25/5:02.4

3/12.817 5/12.651 8/13.828 6/12.232 4/13.006 9/25.737 2/12.756 7/14.580 1/11.81122.

25/5:08.6 24/5:07.5 23/5:09.8 24/5:09.1 24/5:02.3 22/5:06.8 25/5:02.3 23/5:06.7 25/5:02.1

3/12.824 5/12.700 7/12.742 6/13.417 4/12.568 1/12.008 8/15.850 2/12.55823.

25/5:09.1 24/5:07.4 23/5:09.1 24/5:09.7 24/5:02.3 25/5:02.2 23/5:09.2 25/5:02.6

3/13.204 5/15.168 6/14.284 4/12.986 1/12.597 2/12.28324.

25/5:10.0 24/5:09.7 24/5:11.0 24/5:02.6 25/5:02.8 25/5:02.8

3/13.302 1/14.303 2/14.64825.

25/5:10.9 25/5:04.9 25/5:05.3

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       



  1BOSLEY, BRIAN 25 1 8 11.72515:04.992

  2RAVEN, WES 25 1 8 11.75925:05.371 0.379

  3DUARTE, CARLOS 25 1 8 12.27235:10.948 5.577

  4MONPEIRO, RAJ 24 1 8 12.15045:02.699

  5CABA, MARIO 24 1 8 12.37355:09.765 7.066

  6RIVERA, STEVE 24 1 8 12.15665:11.085 1.320

  7ENRIQUEZ, PHILIP 23 1 8 12.42275:09.098

  8LOWE, DAYTON 23 1 8 12.60985:09.232 0.134

  9KADONAGA, JARROD 22 1 8 12.25595:06.903

 10ARBONA, JOHN 8 1 8 13.278102:06.436


